



Wolverine Engineers & Surveyors, Inc.

312 North Street • Mason, Michigan 48854 • 517.676.9200 • Fax 517.676.9396

| ITEM | EST. QTY. | UNIT | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
|--|-----------|------|---|------------|--------------------|
| MASJID AT-TAQWA PARKING LOT AT 2680 GOLFSIDE DRIVE ANN ARBOR, MI 48108 ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST 6/25/14 | | | | | |
| 1 | 240 | Cyd | Earth Excavation, incl. Topsoil Removal | \$15.00 | \$3,600.00 |
| 2 | 3 | Ea | Tree Removal incl. Stump Removal | \$600.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| 3 | 36 | Lft | Sawcut Concrete Pavement | \$4.00 | \$144.00 |
| 4 | 26 | Syd | Remove Concrete | \$7.00 | \$182.00 |
| 5 | 90 | Lft | Remove Chain Link Fence | \$4.00 | \$360.00 |
| 6 | 72 | Syd | Remove Gravel | \$5.00 | \$360.00 |
| 7 | 40 | Syd | Remove Brick Pavers | \$5.00 | \$200.00 |
| 8 | 350 | Lft | Silt Fence | \$2.00 | \$700.00 |
| 9 | 1 | LS | Find Grading - Retention Basin & Parking Lot | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 10 | 100 | Cyd | Aggregate Base 7" 21AA | \$30.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 11 | 41 | Tons | HMA Type 3C 1.5" Leveling Course | \$80.00 | \$3,280.00 |
| 12 | 41 | Tons | HMA Type 13A 1.5" Wearing Course | \$80.00 | \$3,280.00 |
| 13 | 305 | Lft | Concrete Curb & Gutter F4 | \$20.00 | \$6,100.00 |
| 14 | 48 | Sft | Concrete Spillway | \$8.00 | \$384.00 |
| 15 | 1 | LS | Site Lighting | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 16 | 4 | Ea | 2" Cal. Acer Saccharum - Sugar Maple | \$300.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| 17 | 1 | Ea | 6' Ht Picea Glauca - White Spruce | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| 18 | 10 | Ea | 24" Taxus Media "Densifomis" - DenseYew | \$50.00 | \$500.00 |
| 19 | 90 | Lft | 6' Ht screen Fence | \$10.00 | \$900.00 |
| 20 | 230 | Lft | 12" Dia. Storm Sewer | \$50.00 | \$11,500.00 |
| 21 | 363 | Lft | 24" Storm Sewer Storage Pipe | \$100.00 | \$36,300.00 |
| 22 | 5 | Ea | 48" Dia. Drainage Structure | \$2,000.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| 23 | 1 | Ea | 24" Dia. Corrugated steel Standpipe | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 24 | 545 | Syd | Restoration - Topsoil, Seed, Fertilize, Mulch | \$6.00 | \$3,270.00 |
| TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST | | | | | \$99,760.00 |